
Day Team Location Time

Feb 19 Thursday Oneonta Away 6:30

Feb 24 Tuesday Corner Home 6:30

Feb 26 Thursday Corner Away 6:30

Feb 27 Friday Gardendale (DH) Away 4:00

Mar 5 Thursday Hueytown Away 6:00

Mar 6 Friday Gardendale (DH) Home 4:00

Mar 9 Monday Gardendale Home 6:30

Mar 10 Tuesday Leeds  Home 6:30

Mar 12 Thursday Oneonta (DH) Home 4:30

Mar 17 Tuesday Hueytown Home 6:00

Mar 19 Thursday Oak Grove (DH) Away 4:30

Mar 30 Monday Hueytown (DH) Home 4:00

Mar 31 Tuesday Jasper Away 6:30

Apr 3 Friday Jasper (DH) Home 4:30
Apr 4 Saturday Gardendale Away 1:30
Apr 6 Monday Oak Grove (DH) Home 4:30

Apr 7 Tuesday Clay Chalkville Home 6:30

Apr 13 Monday Hueytown (DH) Away 4:00

Apr 14 Tuesday Cullman  Home 6:30

Apr 17 Friday Cullman (DH) Away 4:30
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